Axel Johnson International

Part code

502100100201180

502100200251180

502100300301180

WLL
ton

Clamps with locking ring for vertical lifting

Product information

For vertical lifting and turning of steel plates. Pulling on the ring to lock and unlock.

Features: Note! Lifting pieces weight must be minimum of 10% of maximum WLL!

Material: Steel

Marking: CE-marked

Finish: Painted, yellow
Warning: Not to be heat-treated

Safety factor: 4:1

Jaw width
mm

0-20

0-25

0-30

mm

320

320

340

140

150

180

60

60

70

50

50

40

Weight
kg

4.4

4.7



Blueprint




	Clamps with locking ring for vertical lifting
	Blueprint


