

Clamps with locking ring for vertical lifting

Product information

For vertical lifting and turning of steel plates. Pulling on the ring to lock and unlock.

Features: Note! Lifting pieces weight must be minimum of 10% of maximum WLL!

Material: Steel
Marking: CE-marked
Finish: Painted, yellow

Warning: Not to be heat-treated

Safety factor: 4:1

Part code	WLL ton	Jaw width mm	A mm	B mm	Q mm	D mm	Weight kg
502100100201180	1	0-20	320	140	60	50	4.4
502100200251180	2	0-25	320	150	60	50	4.7
502100300301180	3	0-30	340	180	70	40	10.7

Blueprint

